Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Envoy Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000  •  Fax 267-288-5604
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:

lighting to restrike. IRT one button press tests unit for 90
minutes per code.
Lamp Selection
6V 12V
Halogen (H) 10, 12, 20W 12, 20, 35W
MR16 LED
5, 7W
(SRP & BTMR
heads)
2, 5, 7W
(SRP & BTMR
heads)
Model Rating Guide
Model Voltage Wattage Cabinet
90min 120min 180min 240min
EM4-6-18 6 18 14 9 7 A
EM4-6-22* 6 22 17 11 9 A
EM4-6-27 6 27 20 14 10 A
EM4-6-36 6 36 27 18 14 A
EM4-6-42* 6 42 32 21 16 A
EM4-12-27 12 27 20 14 10 A
EM4-12-36 12 36 27 18 14 A
EM4-12-42* 12 42 32 21 16 A
* Indicates Ni-Cd battery
Incandescent 5.4, 7.2, 9, 25W 9, 12, 18W